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On September 23, 2010, the Board of Trustees delegated the authority to the Comptroller to
approve change orders to University contracts and purchase agreements. Change orders related to
medical center operations that exceed 25 percent of the original Board approved contract or
purchase agreement and change orders that are not related to the medical center operations that
exceed 5 percent of the original Board approved contract for construction or professional services
or original Board approved purchase agreements for supplies or equipment will be reported to the

Board at its next scheduled meeting.

The intent of this report is to provide the Board of Trustees a review of those changes germane to

the respective projects which have occurred.
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Board of Trustees Change Order Report

9/23/2010 (o Present
Campus UIC
CONSTRUCTION
Previously
Project Prolact il N A T Award Original |  Approved Ag":;m Current Award | Percent
Number ro] Amt Change Order Ghln';o Ordar Aml Change
Amount
RENOVATION FOR COLLEGE OF
(COT036 |BUSINESS ADMNISTRATION - DOUGLAS (412172010 Barton Malow Company 3,748,000.00 724.615.67 0,4068.84] 4.482,022.51 19.58 %/
HALL
|
$4,500,000 1
P 734,023
3,500,000+
$3,000,000- [ ic Ord
$2.500,000- [ Orinsl Avard
1,000,000 $3,748,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$500,000-
401
C07036
Change Orders to Orlglnal Contract
Campus UIUC
CONSTRUCTION
Praviously
Project st e e Award Original|  Approved .‘3:5?4‘.5. CurtentAward | Percent
Numbar: ojsct Thi Amt Chango Order | ( APPITIE Amt Change
{ ; 4 Amount 8
MAIN LIBRARY - PHASE 2A OF THE STON CONTRACTORS
T R cilic gttt 11372012 NCORPORA 3.064.200.00) 0.00 242.953.33I 3.307.163.33 793%
ROGER ADAMS LABORATORY - REPLACE
U606T [ NG (TS AND CONTROLS | ¥26/2010 KING-LAR CO 306800000  354.656.01 36240 3.422,919.31 11.67%
IKENBERRY COMMONS PHASE C &0 -
09009 [RESIDENCE HALL WEST AND GARNER  [5/11/2010 Associated Construclors Colne | 6.767.00000  420.687.66 33.001.36]  7.249,680.02 682%
HALL DEMO - PHASE C CONSTRUCTION
| | |

48,000,000~

$7,000,0001

$6,000,000

§5,000,000+

£4,000,000-

3,000,000

§2,000,000

$1,000,000

u06067

U10089
Change Orders to Qriginal Contract

U09009

Onginal Award
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thibza Board of Trustees Change Order Report

Campus UIS
CONSTRUCTION
Pravious ;i
Project P \TI0 Awatd Dat vendor Name Award Original ww'lg m"b Current Award Percent
Number toject Inle I LB Amt Change Order | ~PREPEE Amt Change
Amount | ¥ ng .
510004 (2010 APARTMENT BULDINGHOUSING ojepmnqy  |JoHNCO CONSTRUCTION NG |  3.89370000) 10183480  408.758.88) 440420387 12.41%
RENOVATIONS
] |

$4,500,000- -

$4,000,0001 £33

$3,500,000

3

b [E] Approved Charge Orers

£2,500,000- [ Onginat Avrzrd

52,000,000 $3,893,700

$1,500,000-

£1,000,0001

$500,000

50
510004
Change Orders to Orlginal Contract

Note: Report based on BOT meeling 9/23/2010, AJE over $1 Million and Construction over $2.5 Million, Change Orders are 5% for nen-medical and 26% for medical,
The raport uses conlracls created on or afler 1/21/2010 to current
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